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Captain David Rollins
Sergeant Rodney Noga
Colorado State Patrol
3110 1st Street
Alamosa, CO  81101
(719) 589-2503
david.rollins@state.co.us
rodney.noga@state.co.us

Sheriff Robert Jackson
Undersheriff Shawn Woods
Alamosa County Sheriff’s Office
1315 17th Street 
Alamosa, CO   81101
(719) 589-6608
rjackson@alamosacounty.org

Reyna Martinez
Victims’ Advocate Coordinator
Alamosa County Sheriff’s Office
1315 17th Street
Alamosa, CO 81101
(719) 589-6608
rmartinez@alamosacounty.org

Adam Vasquez, Human Resources
SLV Behavioral Health Group
8745 County Road 9
Alamosa, CO 81101
(719) 587-6944
adamv@slvbhg.org

Captain Joey Spangler
Alamosa Police Department 
425 4th Street
Alamosa, CO  81101
(719) 589-2548
jspangler@ci.alamosa.co.us





Bill Gurule (two semester internship only) 
12th Judicial District Probation Department 
Alamosa County Courthouse
702 Fourth Street 
Alamosa, CO  81101
(719) 589-4991
bill.gurule@judicial.state.co.us

Jamie Keairns, Managing Deputy Attorney 
Office of the State Public Defender 
610 Main Street 
Alamosa, CO 81101 
(719) 589-9615 #3
jamie.keairns@coloradodefenders.us

Megan Martinez, Director of Center for Restorative Programs 
Office of the District Attorney 
12th Judicial District 
426 San Juan Avenue 
Alamosa, CO 81101 
(719) 589-3691 
megan.martinez@da12.state.co.us

Patricia Lara, Director
Tu Casa 
P.O. Box 473, 202 Carson Avenue 
Alamosa, CO 81101 
(719) 589-2465 
patricia@slvtucasa.net

[bookmark: _GoBack]Glen Hodges, Program Director
Kristie Garcia - Our Director of HR and Training
Advantage Treatment Center
2017 Lava Lane 
Alamosa, CO 81101 
(719) 588-4723
glen.hodges@advantage-tx.com
kristie.garcia@advantage-tx.com






Luke Yoder and Paula Medina
Center for Restorative Programs
P.O. Box 1775
500 State Avenue
Alamosa, CO  81101
(719) 589-5255
luke@restorativeprograms.org 
paula@restorativeprograms.org


Nadia Flores, Victim Advocate Coordinator
Conejos County Sheriff’s Office
14044 County Rd. G.5
Antonito, CO 81120
(719) 376-2196
nadia.flores@co.conejos.co.us










Erika Derouin
Adams State University Chief of Police 
208 Edgemont Blvd
Alamosa, CO 81101
(719) 587-7901
ederouin@adams.edu

Jody Kern
Rio Grande County
Department of Social Services
1015 6th Street
Del Norte, CO 81132
(719) 657-3381 #110
 jody.kern@state.co.us

Chief Ranger Dale Culver
Great Sand Dunes National Park and Preserve 
11500 Hwy 150 
Mosca, CO 81146-9798 
(719) 378-6321
dale_culver@nps.gov







For contacts outside the SLV: Albuquerque, NM, Pueblo, CO, Englewood, CO, Buena Vista, CO, Colorado Springs, CO or Salida, CO, please see Professor Grace Young


